* ' CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

JANUARY 1-31,2024 | "™ |neconn| oisconn | wen | mRo - TSCACTIVE
" ITOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 12/1-31/2023-REG-JV L : 10213
1STWEEK 2-Jan| 2 4 0 6 6 . 10219
' 3Jan| O 4 4 4 0 10219
4Jan| 2 0 0 2 2 10221 |
5Jan| 3 0 0 3 3 10224
6Jan] 0O 0 0 0 0 10224
7-jan| O 0 0 0 0 10224
2ND WEEK 8Jan| 2 4 0 6 6 10230
9-Jan| O 1 0 1 1 10231
~ 10dan| 1 3 0 4 4 10235
11-Jan] 1 2 1 3 2 10237
12-Jan| 3 0 0 3 3 10240
13-lan| O 0 0 0 0 10240
14-Jan| O 0 0 0 0 10240
3RD WEEK 15-Jan| O 2 0 2 2 10242
16-Jan| 5 3 5 8 3 10245
17-Jan| © 6 5 6 1 10246
18-Jan| 5 5 9 10 1 10247
19-Jan| 1 3 | o 4 4 10251
20-Jan| O 0 0 0 0 10251
21-Jan| © 0 ) o 0 10251
4TH WEEK 22-Jan| 2 0 1 2 1 10252
23-Jan| 2 3 10 5 5 10247
24-Jan] 1 2 0 3 3 10250
25-Jan! 4 2 3 6 3 10253
26-Jan| 5 2 0 7 7 10260
28-fan| © 0 0 0 0 10260
29-jan| 2 4 6 6 0 10260
30-Jan| 3 2 3 5 2 10262
31-Jan| 1 4 11 5 -6 10256
TOTAL ' 45 56 58
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Prepared by: Noted by:
RAQU SAAVEDRA ENGR. CELEDOND%ENTINO JR
Sr. Wi Mgt./Dev.t Officer General Manager




CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA .

——

FEBRUARY 1-29,2024 | '™ \aeconn| oisconn | ma | wro | CATVERR, 01 ove
{TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 1/1-31/2024 g 10256&51; i '
1ST WEEK 1-Feb] 0 |. 7 15 7 8 10248 N\ Jc-
2-Feb| 3 5 0 8 8 10256 /1 /%
3-Feb| 0 0 0 0 0 |.-10256\17 /
4-Feb| 0 0 0 0 KT >
5-Feb| 3 8 27 11 -16 10240
6-Feb| 3 9 12 12 0 10240
7-Feb| 3 7 3 10 7 10247
8-Feb| 3 5 7 8 1 10248
9-Feb| © 1 0 1 1 10249
10-Feb| © 0 0 0 0 10249
11-Feb| O 0 0 0 0 10249
2ND WEEK 12-Feb| 1 2 10 3 -7 10242
13-Feb| 1 6 5 7 2 10244
14-Feb| 5 3 5 8 3 10247
15-Feb{ 4 5 3 9 6 10253
16-Feb] 2 2 0 4 4 10257
17-Feb} 0 3 0 3 3 10260
18-Feb] © 0 0 0 0 10260
3RD WEEK 19-Feb] 2 6 2 8 6 10266
20-Feb] © 2 5 2 3 10263
21-Feb| 4 5 a4 9 5 10268
22-Feb| 8 3 0 11 11 10279
23-Feb| 5 3 0 8 8 10287
24-Feb| 1 0 ) 1 1 | 10288
25-Feb| 0 0 0 i) 0 10288
4TH WEEK 26-Feb| 5 3 8 8 0 10288
27-Feb| 10 6 10 16 6 10294
28-Feb| 5 9 14 14 0 10294
29-Feb| 2 9 9 11 2 10296
TOTAL 701 109 139
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Prepared by: Noted by:
M. SAAVEDRA ENGR. CELEDONIO 1. JR
Sr. Utility Mgt./Dev.t Officer ~ General Manager



i CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

March 1-31, 2024 NEW 1 RecoNN| Disconn | Nek | WRD

CONN
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 2/1-31/2024
1ST WEEK 1-Mar| 2 8 o - 10 10
2-Mar| 0 0 0 0 0
3-Mar| O 0. 3 -0 -3
4-Mar] 4 5 14 9 -5
5-Mar| 2 7 16 9 -7
6Mar| 3 | 7 2 10 8
7-Mar| 5 6 4 11 7
8&Marf 3 6 1 9 8
9-Mar] O 0 (1 0 0
10-Mar| © 0 0 0 0
2ND WEEK 11-Mar| 3 4 7 7 0
12-Mar| 1 7 6 8 2
13-Mar| 2 7 1 9 8
14-Mar| O 1 2 1 -1
15-Mar| O 4 0 4 4
16-Mar| O 3 0 3 3
17-Mar| O 0 0 0 0
3RD WEEK 18-Mar| 2 5 6 7 1
19-Mar| 4 6 3 10 7
20-Mar} 3 2 0 5 5
21-Mar| 5 4 0 9 9
22-Mar| 5 1 0 6 6
23-Mar| 0 1 0 1 1
24-Mar{ O 0 0 0 0
4TH WEEK ~ 25-Marf 3 6 8 9 1
26-Mar| 4 5 0 9 9
27-Marf 3 1 0 4 4
28-Mar| O 0 0 0 0
29-Mar|{ O 0 0 0 0 3
oA 54 96 73 |
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Prepared by: - L e, Noted by:

RA M. SAAVEDRA ENGR. CELEDONIOWLENTINO JR.
Sr. Ufility Mgt./Dev.t Officer General Manager




* ' CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT L.
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA b
April 1-30, 2024 :mm;‘ RECONN | DISCONN | MR NRD | ToCACTIVE REMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 3/1-31/2024 10373
1ST WEEK 1-Apr| 3 10 10 13 3 10376
2-Apr| 3 11 17 14 | 3 10373
3-Apr| 6 5 7 11 4 10377
4-Apr| 1 4 0 5 S 10382
S5-Aprj 1 10 6 11 5 10387
6-Apr| O 0 0 0 0 110387
7-Apr| O 0 0 0 o 10387
2ND WEEK 8-Apr| 6 8 8 14 6 10393
9-Apr| 0 0 0 0 0 10393
10-Apr|] O 0 0 0 0 10393
11-Apr| 2 4 8 6 -2 10391
12-Apr] O 8 2 8 6 10397
13-Apr] O 0 0 0 0 10397
14-Apr| © 0 0 0 0 10397
3RD WEEK 15-Apr| 2 7 8 9 1 10398
16-Apr| 4 7 7 11 4 10402
17-Apr| 3 11 10 14 4 10406
18-Apr| 6 6 11 12 1 10407
19-Apr| 3 3 0 6 6 10413
20-Apr| 0 0 0 0 0 10413
21-Apr| 0 0 0 0 0 10413
4TH WEEK 22-Apr| 2 4 14 6 -8 10405
23-Apr| 3 9 7 12 5 10410
24-Apr| O 6 9 6 -3 10407
25-Apr| O 5 2 5 3 10410
26-Apr| O 0 0 0 0 10410
27-Apr| 0 0 0 0 0 10410
28-Apr| O 0 0 0 0 10410
29-Apr| 1 7 5 8 3 10413
30-Apr| 2 8 10 10 0 10413
TOTAL 48| 133 141
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Prepared by: Noted by:
RAQU#. . SAAVEDRA ENGR. CELEDONIO 1. NO JR.
Sr. Wi tility Mgt /Dev.t Officer General Manager



SERVICE CONNECTION DATA -
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CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT | i,

WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA q,(“ hv :
June 1-30, 2024 o% mecomm | oiscomn | me | wep fPCATE R;MAiks
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 5/1-31/2024 - REGULAR e £
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTION
1ST WEEK 3-Jun{ 2 12 11 14 3
' ' 4-junj 4 7 4 11 7 10502
5Jun| 3 6 9 9 0 -10502
6-Jun| 4 8 6 12 6 10508
7-Jun} 3 1 0 4 4 10512
8Jun|] O 0 0 0 0 10512
9-4un] O 0 0 0 0 10512
2ND WEEK 10Juni 1 | 4 3 L 5 2 10514
11-Jun] 1 5 1 6 5 10519
12-Jun| O 0 0 0 0 10519
13-Jun] 2 3 9 5 -4 10515
14-jun] 1 5 0 6 6 10521
15Jun| O 0 0 0 0 10521
16-Jun| O 0 0 0 0 10521
3RD WEEK 17-jun|f O 0 0 0 0 10521
18-Junj 2 5 3 7 4 10525
19-Jun| 2 3 13 12 -1 10823 .
20-Jun] 5 2 5 7 2 10526
21-Jun] 2 12 8 14 6 10532
22-Junj O 1 0 1 1 10533
23-lun|] O 0 0 0 0 10533
4TH WEEK 24-Jun| 6 5 3 11 8 10541
25-Junjy 6 6 11 12 1 10542
26-lun| 5 8 3 13 10 10552
27-lun| 11 S 1 16 15 10567
28-Jun| 10 6 0 16 16 10583
29-Jun| 0 0 0 0 o | 10583
30-Jun}] O 0 0 0 0
jrotaL 72| 109 90
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Prepared by: : Notad by:
RAQUFL M. SAAVEDRA ENGR. CELEDONIO

8t Mgt./Dev.t Officer General Manager




. g CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

July 1-31, 2024 comm |RECONN | Disconn | mer | wro | TEATVE | pepg s pe
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 6/1-30/2024 - REGULAR 9867
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTION 10583
1ST WEEK 1-ul] 4 4 6 8 2 10585
2-ul) 4 4 3 8 5 10590
3-ull 1 5 0 6 6 10596
a-l] 2 6 12 8 -4 10592
5l 3 7 2 10 8 10600
6-Jull o0 0 ) 0 0 10600
7-ull o 0 ) 0 0 10600
2ND WEEK 8] 3 9 12 12 0 10600
| olf 2 8 11 10 -1 10599
10-ut] © 1 1 1 0 10599
11-jul] 1 9 3 10 7
12-uif 2 o 0 2 2
13Juil O o ) 0 )
14-jull” 0 0 0 ) 0
3RD WEEK 15-lull © 0 1 0 1
16-ul] 2 9 3 11 8
17-ul| 2 3 5 5 0 |
18-Jul] 2 7 0 9 9
19-lul| 4 2 1 6 5
20-ul| 7 ) 0 7 7
21-lull O 0 0 0 0
4TH WEEK , 22-jul{ 3 5 0 8 8
23-jull 4 2 0 6 6
24-ull 5 5 5 10 5
25-Jul| 2 4 0 6 6
26-Jul| 2 3 0 5 5
27-ul|l 0 0 ) 0 0
28-ull o 0 0 0 0
29-ul| 2 2 1 4 3 ) |
30Jull 5 4 0 9 9 10678 |
31-Jul|l 3 1 8 4 -4 10674 T
TOTAL 65| 100 74 ' |
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Prepared by: | |

M. SAAVEDRA
Sr. r Utility Mgt./Dev.t Officer



CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA
AUG 1-31, 2024 our, | Reconn | iscomm [ wer | e | TCATVE [pEasapye
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 7/1-31/2024 - REGULAR 9948
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTION 10674
1ST WEEK 1-Aug] 1 6 3 7 4 10678
2-Aug| 2 1 1 3 2 10680
5-Aug| 3 3 3 6 3 10683
6-Aug| 1 5 7 6 -1 10682
7-Aug] 3 | 3 5 6 1 10683
8-Aug| 2 6 4 8 4 10687
9-Aug| 3 4 2 7 5 10692
10-Aug| © 0 0 0 0 10692
11-Aug| O 0 0 0 0 10692
2ND WEEK 12-Aug| 2 4 0 6 6 10698
13-Aug| 4 1 2 5 3 10701
14-Aug| 4 4 5 8 3 10704
15-Aug| 3 2 0 5 5 10709
16-Aug| 6 3 1 9 8 10717
17-Aug] O 0 0 0 0 10717
18-Aug| O ) 0 0 0 10717
3RD WEEK 19-Aug| 2 3 3 5 2 10719
20-Aug| 3 5 7 8 1 10720
21-Aug| 3 3 6 6 0 10720
22-Aug| 4 5 1 9 8 10728
23-Aug| 0O 0 0 0 0 10728
24-Aug| © 0 0 0 0 10728
25-Aug| © 0 0 0 0 10728
ATH WEEK ~ 26-Aug| © 0 0 0 0 10728
27-Aug| 6 0 0 6 6 10734
28-Aug! 8 2 2 10 8 10742
29-Aug| 8 1 1 9 8 10750
30-Aug| 6 3 0 9 9 10759
31-Aug] © 0 ) 0 0 10759
TOTAL 74| 64 53
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oy

WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA
SEPT 1-30, 2024 coun | REcONM ! Discomn | mem | wmp [ TSCATVE | pep s oe
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 8/1-31/2024 - REGULAR 10021

TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTION ’ ' 10759
‘11T WEEK 2-Sep| O 0 0 0 0 10759
3-Sep| S5 6 11 11 0 10759
4-Sep| 2 6 7 8 1 10760
5Sep| 5 1 1 6 5 10765
6-Sep| 3 5 0 8 8 10773
7-Sep| O 0 0 0 0 10773
8Sep; O 0 0 0 o 10773
2ND WEEK 9-Sep| S5 2 9 7 -2 10771
10-Sep| 7 2 2 9 7 10778
11-Sep| 2 3 7 5 -2 10776
12-Sep| 1 3 2 4 2 10778
13-Sep|] 1 1 0 2 2 10780
14-Sep] O 0 0 0 0 10780
15-Sep| O 0 0 0 0 10780
3RD WEEK 16-Sep| 3 5 8 8 0 10780
17-Sep| 8 0 2 8 6 10786
18-Sep| 2 4 0 6 6 10792
19-Sep| 2 5 4 7 3 10795
20-Sep} O 0 0 0 0 10795
21-Sep| O 0 0 0 0 10795
22-Sep| © 0 0 0 0 10795
4TH WEEK 23-Sep| O 4 6 4 -2 10793
24-Sep| 3 9 10 12 2 10795
25-Sep| 7 5 13 12 -1 10794
26-Sep} 2 10 8 12 4 10798
27-Sep| 2 4 0 6 6 10804
28Sep} O 0 0 0 0 10804
29-Sep| O 0 0 0 0 10804
30-Sep| 2 6 7 8 |_.1 | 10808

TOTAL 62 81 97 S




CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT

WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA
OCT 1-31, 2024 e recown | oisconn | mm | wro | TCATVE | ppasapks
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 9/1-30/2024 - REGULAR 10063
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTION 10805
'|1ST WEEK 1-Oct] 4 9 18 13 -5 10800
2-Oct| 3 6 14 9 -5 10795
3O0ct|] 3 | 9 8 12 4 10799
4-Oct| 2 1 2 3 1 10800
5O0ct| © 0 0 0 0 10800
6-Oct] O 0 0 0 0 10800
7-Oct| 6 7 9 13 4 10804
2ND WEEK 8-Oct| 6 8 8 14 6 10810
9-Oct| 3 1 9 4 -5 10805
10-Oct| 1 12 14 13 -1 10804
11-Oct| 3 11 6 14 8 10812
12-Oct| 0 0 0 0 0 10812
13-Octi O 0 0 0 0 10812
14-Oct| 3 8 6 11 5 10817
3RD WEEK 15-Oct| 3 5 11 8 -3 10814
16-Oct| 3 6 0 9 9 10823
17-0ct| 2 1 0 3 3 10826
18-Oct| 1 2 0 3 3 10829
19-Oct| O 0 0 0 0 10829
20-Oct! O 0 0 0 0 10829
21-Oct{ 3 4 11 7 -4 10825
ATH WEEK 220ct| O 0 0 0 0 10825
23-Oct| © 0 1] 0 0 10825
24-Oct| © 0 4] 0 0 10825
25-Oct| © 0 0 0 0 10825
26-Oct| © 0 0 0 0 10825
27-Oct| O 0 0 0 0 10825
28-Oct| O 0 0 0 0 10825
29-Oct| O 0 0 0 0 10825
30-Oct| O 5 0 5 5 10830
31-0ct| O 0 0 0 0 10830
TOTAL 46 95 116
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CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

NEW

NOV 1-30, 2024 conn |RECONN | DISCONN | N+ | NRD TSCACTIVE | 0EM ARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 10/1-31/2024 - REGULAR 10084
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTION 10830
1ST WEEK 4-Nov| 3 1 1 4 3 10833
5-Nov| 7 0 0 7 7 10840
6-Nov| 6 2 0 8 8 10848
7-Nov| 6 4 0 10 10 10858
8-Nov| 6 1 0 7 7 10865
9-Nov| O 0 0 0 0 10865
10-Nov| O 0 0 0 0 10865
2ND WEEK 11-Nov| 6 3 1 9 8 10873
12-Nov| 5 1 0 6 6 10879
13-Nov| 5 2 2 7 5 10884
14-Nov| 2 4 2 6 4 10888
15-Nov| © 0 0 0 0 10888
16-Nov| © 0 0 0 0 10888
17-Nov| © 0 0 0 0 10888
3RD WEEK 18-Novi O 3 0 3 3 10891
- 19-Nov| 1 2 1 3 2 10893
20-Nov| 2 3 1 5 4 10897
21-Nov| 4 2 1 6 5 10902
22-Nov| 4 0 0 4 4 10906
23-Nov| O 0 0 0 0 10906
24-Nov| O 0 0 0 0 10906
ATH WEEK 25-Nov| 2 2 2 4 2 10908
' 26-Nov| 7 0 0 7 7 10915
27-Nov| 4 2 3 6 3 .| 10918
28-Nov| 4 2 0 6 6 10924
29-Nov| 4 2 1 6 5 10929 A
30-Nov| © 0 0 0 0
7
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CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT

o . “WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA
DEC 1-31, 2024 . | mecomn | oiscon | mm | o | TCATYE peanapKs
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECT!ONSasof 11/1-30/2024 - REGULAR 10174 '
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTION 10929 7\
1ST WEEK 2-Dec| 3 0 0 3 3: | 10932 | ™\
: | 3Dec] 4 | © 4 a_| 0 | 10932 {\1\7
4-Dec| 2 2 0 4 ] 10936 _
5-Dec| 3 0 2 3 2 | 1093’7%‘?{,,
6-Dec| 2 0 0 2 2 "] 1003971 /Y,
7-Dec| 0 0 0 0 .| 0 \\qmas/*’ /
5 8-Dec/ © 0 0 0 0 o
2ND WEEK 9-Dec| 3 4 0 7 7 10946
10-Dec| 6 2 0 8 8 10954
11-Dec| 3 o | o 3. 3 10957
12-Dec] 5 2 0 7 7 | 10064
13-Dec| 3 0 0 3 3 10967
14-Dec| © 0 0 0 0 10967
15-Dec| © 0 0 0 0 10967
3RD WEEK - 16-Dec| 2 1 0 3 3 10970
 17-Dec| 2 1 0 3 3 10973
18-Dec| 1 1 2 2 0 10973
" 19-Dec| © 3 0 3 3 10976
20-Dec| 0 0 0 0 0 10976
21-Dec| O 0 0 0 0 10976
22Dec| 0 | © 0 0 0 10976
ATH WEEK 23-Dec| 3 5 | 0 8 8 10984
24-Dec| O 0. 0 0 0 10984
25-Dec| O 0 0 0 0 10984
26-Decj 3 1 1 4 3 10987
27-Dec] 3 3 2 6 4 10991
TOTAL 48 25 11
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